
Courses 

Primary curriculum  
and pedagogy 

AISNSW Professional Learning 2024 

Below you will find details of all cross-curricular and pedagogy courses being offered by 
AISNSW K-6 Teaching and Learning consultants in 2024. Please join us as we collectively 
build our understanding together. 

Click directly on the course name and date of your choice to find out more and register your attendance.

Central Coast Grammar School

Term 1 courses

Wed 6 March 
BLENDED

Instructional 
Coaching: Tools, 
Questions and 
Moves

Fri 5 April 
FACE-TO-FACE

Creating a Thinking 
P-6 Classroom 
- The Power of 
Thinking Routines

Wed 10 April 
FACE-TO-FACE

Feedback that 
Matters: Unlocking 
the Potential of 
Learners

Wed 3 April 
FACE-TO-FACE

Cognitive 
Load Theory - 
Implications for 
Primary Teachers

Tue 12 March 
FACE-TO-FACE

Making Learning 
Stick – The Power 
of Review

Wed 27 March 
BLENDED

Leading Effective 
Professional 
Learning in Schools

Term 2 courses

Wed 15 May 
WEBINAR

Road Safety 
Education: 
Partnering with 
Primary School 
Families
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Term 3 courses

Term 4 courses

Fri 26 July 
FACE-TO-FACE

Aboriginal 
and Torres 
Strait Islander 
Perspectives in P-6 
Classrooms

Mon 21 October 
BLENDED

Great Teachers 
Give Great 
Feedback

Fri 8 November

AISNSW PDHPE 
K-12 Conference: 
Soaring to New 
Heights

Mon 29 July 
FACE-TO-FACE

An Engaging 
Preparatory 
Classroom: What 
does it look like, 
sound like, feel like?

Fri 30 August  
BLENDED

Cognitive 
Load Theory: 
Implications for 
Primary Teachers

Thu 22 August  
FACE-TO-FACE

Cultivating 
Potential: Enhancing 
Learning for Gifted 
and High Potential 
Learners

Thu 5 September 
BLENDED

Aboriginal and 
Torres Strait Islander 
Perspectives in the 
P-6 Classroom

Questions? We are here to help 

For all queries about primary professional learning, 
including bespoke consultancies at your school, please 
contact a member of the K-6 consultancy team. 

Cross-curricular and pedagogy face-to-face courses are held at 
AISNSW, Level 12, 99 York Street, Sydney.

Sue Pike Manager K-12 Curriculum

Fiona Walker Project Lead: Primary Numeracy
Renae Watkins Project Lead: Primary Literacy
Carrie Alker Education Consultant K-6
Leah Gough Education Consultant K-6

Henrietta Miller Education Consultant K-6

Jill Ryman Education Consultant K-6

www.aisnsw.edu.au

The Association of Independent Schools of New South Wales

Heritage College 
Sydney

CONFERENCE
Sydney Olympic park
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